
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 01/10/2025 to 01/10/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

59728 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

1 KSG-IWF-10WFY-8K1M32-A 53820 6038

59728 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

4 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 53820 6038

59728 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

2 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 53820 6038

59729 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

3 KLG-IF70-5G1M32-A 53821 6039

59729 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A 53821 6039

59729 FRED UYSIPUO
20 FIREFLY RD. VALLE

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY / 0917-
897-0171

3 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 53821 6039

59730
SHENNA JAYE
QUITORIANO

22 MAGENTA STREET COR.
MILANO DRIVE, CASA MILAN,
GREATER LAGRO QC / 0917-

5172634

1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 53822 6040

59731
CHINA BANK SAVINGS,

INC.

314 CBS BLDG SEN. GIL
PUYAT AVE. BRGY. BEL AIR

MAKATI CITY
RODEN BANTOY 0917-1174507 1 KAP-500CHCPUV-A 53823 6041

59732 ROLLIE T. BUENO CAVITE WAREHOUSE ROLLIE T. BUENO 2 KSM-IW10-WCT10M1M32-A 53826 6044

59733 VICKY TRILLANA

#89 STA. MONICA
COMPOUND (KANAN),
BALUBARAN, MALINTA,

VALENZUELA CITY /
09328630709 - 09694741719

1 KAG-75WCINV-A 53827 6045

59733 VICKY TRILLANA

#89 STA. MONICA
COMPOUND (KANAN),
BALUBARAN, MALINTA,

VALENZUELA CITY /
09328630709 - 09694741719

1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 53827 6045

59734 JASON TAN

UNIT 808, MAPLE AT
VERDANT TOWERS,

ORTIGAS EAST, ORTIGAS
AVENUE. / +639175317531

1 KSG-IWF-15WFY-8K1M32-A 53828 6046

59734 JASON TAN

UNIT 808, MAPLE AT
VERDANT TOWERS,

ORTIGAS EAST, ORTIGAS
AVENUE. / +639175317531

1 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 53828 6046
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59735 EDWIN JOHN TY KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KAG-200WCINV-A 53829 6047

BS10533 MICHELLE CAMUTIN CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A X53824 X6042

BS10533 MICHELLE CAMUTIN CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A X53824 X6042

BS10534
ELMER JOHN DELA

CRUZ
CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A X53825 X6043

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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